Academic Calendar of 2023-2024
Senior Division, College of Arts and Sciences

@ Apr. - Aug. Class Schedule

@ Semester Schedule

Apr 05 (Wed) ~ Aug 02 (Wed)
@®No Classes May 26 (Fri) PM : Preparation for the school festival (May Festival)
@Others Apr 12 (Wed) All day : Entrance Ceremony, The University of Tokyo (for April-entry students)
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(Semester Courses)

©Classes (S Semester) Note) No classes for Semester Courses on Jun 1 and 2.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Mon Qm 4/10 417 4124 5/1 5/8 5/15 5/22 6/5 6/12 6/19 6/26 713 7/10
AM
Tue A REE 4/18 4125 5/2 5/9 5/16 5/23 6/6 6/13 6/20 6/27 714 711
Wed Qm 4/5 4/19 4126 5/10 5/17 5/24 5/31 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/5 7/12
Thu ’;m 4/6 4/13 4/20 4127 5/11 5/18 5/25 6/8 6/15 6/22 6/29 706 713
Fri ﬁm 47 414 4/21 428 5/12 5/19 ggg 6/9 6/16 6/23 6/30 717 7114

ORescheduled Classes
OSupplementary Classes

May 29 (Mon) : In the afternoon, Friday classes will be offered instead of Monday classes.
May 29 (Mon) : AM May 30 (Tue) :All day
Jul 18 (Tue) : All day Jul 19 (Wed) :All day
OExam-period Jul 20 (Thu) ~ Aug 02 (Wed) (Note) Except for Saturdays and Sundays. (Extra day : Aug 02)
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[Term Courses]
©Classes (S1 Term)

Once a week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Mon Qm 4/10 4/17 4/24 5/1 5/8 5/15 5/22
AM
Tue oM 4/11 4/18 4/25 5/2 5/9 5/16 5/23
AM
Wed oM 4/5 4/19 4/26 5/10 5/17 5/24 5/31
AM
Thu oM 4/6 4/13 4/20 4127 5/11 5/18 5/25
Fri AM a/7 4/14 4/21 4/28 5/12 5/19 5/26
PM 5/29
ORescheduled Classes May 29 (Mon) : In the afternoon, Friday classes will be offered instead of Monday classes.
OSupplementary Classes May 29 (Mon) : AM May 30 (Tue) :All day
OExam-period Jun 01 (Thu) ~ Jun 02 (Fri)
©Classes (S2 Term)
Once a week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Mon ';‘m 6/5 6/12 6/19 6/26 713 7/10 7124
AM
Tue oM 6/6 6/13 6/20 6/27 714 7/11 7125
AM
Wed =Y 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/5 7112 7126
AM
Thu oM 6/8 6/15 6/22 6/29 716 7/13 7/20
. AM
Fri =Y 6/9 6/16 6/23 6/30 717 7114 7121
oRescheduled Classes N/A

oSupplementary Classes Jul 18 (Tue) : All day Jul 19 (Wed) : All day

oExam-period Jul 27 (Thu) ~ Aug 02 (Wed) (Note) Except for Saturdays and Sundays. (Extra day : Aug 02 (Wed))
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Class hours (90 minutes) Class hours (105 minutes)
Period 1 8:30 ~ 10:00 Period 1 8:30 ~ 10:15
Period 2 10:25 ~ 11:55 Period 2 10:25 ~ 12:10
Period 3 13:15 ~ 14:45 Period 3 13:00 ~ 14:45
Period 4 15:10 ~ 16:40 Period 4 14:55 ~ 16:40
Period 5 17:05 ~ 18:35 Period 5 16:50 ~ 18:35
Period 6 19:00 ~ 20:30 Period 6 18:45 ~ 20:30




Academic Calendar of 2023-2024
Senior Division, College of Arts and Sciences

€ 0Oct. - Feb. Class Schedule

@®Semester Schedule
®No Classes

Oct 03 (Tue) ~ Feb 10 (Sat)
Nov 24 (Fri) All day : Komaba Festival
Nov 27 (Mon) AM : Clean up after the school festival (Komaba Festival)
Jan 12 (Fri) All day : Preparation for University Entrance Examination (Daigaku Nyugaku Kyotsu Test)
@Classes/Exams on Holidays Oct 09 (Mon)
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(Semester Courses)

©Classes (A Semester) (Note) No classes for Semester Courses on Nov 28.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Mon ém 10/9 10/16 10/23 10/30 11/6 11/13 11/20 12/4 12/11 12/18 12/25 1/15 1/22
Tue ém 10/3 10/10 10/17 10/24 10/31 11/7 11/14 12/5 12/12 12/19 12/26 1/9 1/16
Wed ﬁ‘m 10/4 10/11 10/18 10/25 11/1 11/8 11/15 11/29 12/6 12/13 12/20 12/27 1/10
Thu gm 10/5 10/12 10/19 10/26 11/2 11/9 11/16 11/30 12/7 12/14 12/21 1/4 1/11
Fri 'sm 10/6 10/13 10/20 10/27 11/10 11/17 11/21 12/1 12/8 12/15 12/22 1/5 1/19

ORescheduled Classes
OSupplementary Classes

Nov 21 (Tue) Friday classes will be offered instead of Tuesday classes.

Nov 22 (Wed) All day Nov 27 (Mon) PM

Jan 17 (Wed) All day Jan 18 (Thu) All day Jan 23 (Tue) All day
OExam-period Jan 24 (Wed) ~ Feb 02 (Fri) (Note) Except for Saturdays and Sundays.
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(Term Courses)
©Classes (A1 Term)

Once a week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Mon ém 10/9 10/16 10/23 10/30 11/6 11/13 11/20
AM
Tue PM 10/3 10/10 10/17 10/24 10/31 11/7 11/14
AM
Wed oM 10/4 10/11 10/18 10/25 11/1 11/8 11/15
AM
Thu PM 10/5 10/12 10/19 10/26 11/2 11/9 11/16
. AM
Fri oM 10/6 10/13 10/20 10/27 11/10 11/17 11/21
ORescheduled Classes Nov 21 (Tue) Friday classes will be offered instead of Tuesday classes.
OSupplementary Classes Nov 22 (Wed) All day Nov 27 (Mon) PM
OExam-period Nov 28 (Tue)
©Classes (A2 Term)
Once a week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Mon ém 12/4 12/11 12/18 12/25 1/15 1/22 1/29
AM
Tue oM 12/5 12/12 12/19 12/26 1/9 1/16 1/30
AM
Wed PM 11/29 12/6 12/13 12/20 12/27 1/10 1/24
AM
Thu BM 11/30 12/7 12/14 12/21 1/4 1/11 1/25
. AM
Fri PM 12/1 12/8 12/15 12/22 1/5 1/19 1/26
ORescheduled Classes N/A
OSupplementary Classes Jan 17 (Wed) All day Jan 18 (Thu) All day Jan 23 (Tue) All day
OExam-period Jan 31 (Wed) ~ Feb 02 (Fri) (Note) Except for Saturdays and Sundays.
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Class hours (90 minutes) Class hours (105 minutes)
Period 1 8:30 ~ 10:00 Period 1 8:30 ~ 10:15
Period 2 10:25 ~ 11:55 Period 2 10:25 ~ 12:10
Period 3 13:15 ~ 14:45 Period 3 13:00 ~ 14:45
Period 4 15:10 ~ 16:40 Period 4 14:55 ~ 16:40
Period 5 17:05 ~ 18:35 Period 5 16:50 ~ 18:35
Period 6 19:00 ~ 20:30 Period 6 18:45 ~ 20:30




